Air Date(s): 12/14/24 Episode Number: RSR-133

PODS DESCRIPTION DUR PRODUCT SEG
SLATE 0:10 01
BLACK 0:05
OPEN/SEGMENT 1 6:43 02
COMMERCIAL BREAK #1 (NATIONAL) |2:30
SEGMENT 2 5:46 03
COMMERCIAL BREAK #2 (LOCAL) 2:30 Black
LOCAL BLACK 2:30
SEGMENT 3 3:21 04
COMMERCIAL BREAK #3 315
(NATIONAL/FEE SPOT/LOCAL) '

LOCAL BLACK 1:30

Segment 4/CLOSE/CREDITS/LOGOS 4:25

I T A

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE

RUN
TIME

6:43
9:13

14:59

17:29

20:50

24:05

28:30
28:30

CALL LETTERS: ADDRESS:

We warrant that the above program with listed commercials for TELCO PRODUCTIONS, INC. aired in our facility on:
DATE: TIME: (PLEASE DOCUMENT ANY DISCREPANCIES)
NOTARY: STATION REP:

SEND AFFIDAVITS TO:
TELCO PRODUCTIONS, INC. 2708 WILSHIRE BLVD., PMB 434, SANTA MONICA, CA. 90403
FAX: (310) 828-3340

FOR QUESTIONS REGARDING SHOW FORMATS OR DISTRIBUTION,

PLEASE CONTACT SCATTER CLOUD MEDIA @ (407) 205-8027 / support@scattercloudmedia.com



