

Air Date(s): 12/14/24 Episode Number: RSR-133

PODS	DESCRIPTION	DUR	PRODUCT	SEG	RUN TIME
	SLATE BLACK	0:10 0:05		01	
	OPEN/SEGMENT 1	6:43		02	6:43
	COMMERCIAL BREAK #1 (NATIONAL)	2:30			9:13
	SEGMENT 2	5:46		03	14:59
	COMMERCIAL BREAK #2 (LOCAL)	2:30	Black		17:29
	LOCAL BLACK	2:30			
	SEGMENT 3	3:21		04	20:50
	COMMERCIAL BREAK #3 (NATIONAL/FEE SPOT/LOCAL)	3:15			24:05
	LOCAL BLACK	1:30			
	Segment 4/CLOSE/CREDITS/LOGOS	4:25		05	28:30
	END OF SHOW				28:30

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE

CALL LETTERS:			
We warrant that the above progra	im with listed commercials for I	ELCO PRODUCTIONS, INC. aired in our facility on:	
DATE:	TIME:	(PLEASE DOCUMENT ANY DISCREPANCIES)	
NOTARY:	STATION REP:		
CEND AFFIDAVITO TO			

SEND AFFIDAVITS TO:

TELCO PRODUCTIONS, INC. 2708 WILSHIRE BLVD., PMB 434, SANTA MONICA, CA. 90403 FAX: (310) 828-3340